Page 1
Cable Management Products Ltd.
CMG House - Station Road - Coleshill - B46 1HT - United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1675 468 222 - Fax: +44(0)1675 464 930
Technical Support e-mail: cmg.conduitsystems@abb.com - www.adaptaflex.co.uk
201407 Technical Data Sheet
Non-Metallic Systems
PRTC High Specification Braided Conduit

Conduit Size
Conduit
Pitch
(A) Outside
Diameter
(B) Inside
Diameter
(C) Min. Bend
Radius
Reel
Length (m)
Average
Weight
(KG/100m)
PRFSTC16 16mm 13 Fine 17.2mm 11.7mm 35mm 50 3.8
PRCSTC21 21mm 17 Coarse 23.6mm 16.6mm 45mm 50 6.0
PRCSTC28 28mm 23 Coarse 30.0mm 21.7mm 50mm 50 10.0
PRCSTC34 34mm 29 Coarse 36.0mm 27.7mm 60mm 50 14.0
PRCSTC42 42mm 36 Coarse 43.5mm 35.1mm 65mm 25 16.5
PRCSTC54 54mm 48 Coarse 56.5mm 46.6mm 75mm 25 23.5
To order, quote part number & reel length, e.g PRCSTC21/50M
Symbol
Screen level
40db @